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Sun Sep 2,  2012

11am -  12pm   CASA Faculty Fall  2012 Orientation
Where : Room 102

1pm -  2 :30pm   CASA Students Fall  2012 Orientation

Mon Sep 3 ,  2012

All day   First Day of Fall Semester Classes
Mon Sep 3, 2012 - Tue Sep 4, 2012

Sun Sep 9,  2012

10am -  11am   Lecture (Sexual Harassment)
Where : Dr. Iman's House
Description: Lecture (Sexual Harassment) for CASA female students Lecturer Dr. Ola
Morsy

Mon Sep 17,  2012

4:30pm -  5 :30pm   Lecture (The Arabic Language)
Where : 221 Zamalek Dorms
Description: lecture about (The Arabic Language) lecturer Dr. Tarek El-Nooaman

Mon Sep 24,  2012

4:30pm -  5 :30pm   Lecture

Mon Oct  1 ,  2012

All day   Lecture
Mon Oct 1, 2012 - Tue Oct 2, 2012
Description: 

Sat  Oct  6 ,  2012

All day   Armed Forces Day (H)
Sat Oct 6, 2012 - Sun Oct 7, 2012

Mon Oct  8 ,  2012

4:30pm -  5 :30pm   Lecture

Mon Oct  15,  2012

All day   Lecture
Mon Oct 15, 2012 - Tue Oct 16, 2012
Description: 

Mon Oct  22,  2012

All day   Mid-Fall  Semester Evaluation & Exams 2
Mon Oct 22, 2012 - Tue Oct 23, 2012

4:30pm -  5 :30pm   Lecture
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Wed Oct  24 ,  2012

All day   Mid-Fall  Semester Evaluation & Exams 1
Wed Oct 24, 2012 - Thu Oct 25, 2012

Thu Oct  25,  2012

All day   Eid El Adha (H)
Thu Oct 25, 2012 - Tue Oct 30, 2012

Fri  Oct  26,  2012

All day   Eid El Adha (H)
Thu Oct 25, 2012 - Tue Oct 30, 2012

Sat  Oct  27,  2012

All day   Eid El Adha (H)
Thu Oct 25, 2012 - Tue Oct 30, 2012

Sun Oct  28,  2012

All day   Eid El Adha (H)
Thu Oct 25, 2012 - Tue Oct 30, 2012

Mon Oct  29,  2012

All day   Eid El Adha (H)
Thu Oct 25, 2012 - Tue Oct 30, 2012

Tue Oct  30,  2012

4:30pm -  5 :30pm   Lecture

Mon Nov 5 ,  2012

All day   Lecture
Mon Nov 5, 2012 - Tue Nov 6, 2012
Description: 

Mon Nov 12,  2012

4:30pm -  5 :30pm   Lecture

Thu Nov 15,  2012

All day   Islamic New Year (H)
Thu Nov 15, 2012 - Fri Nov 16, 2012

Thu Nov 22,  2012

All day   Thanksgiving (H)
Thu Nov 22, 2012 - Fri Nov 23, 2012

Mon Dec 3 ,  2012

All day   End of Program and Online Evaluation 1
Mon Dec 3, 2012 - Tue Dec 4, 2012
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All day   Lecture
Mon Dec 3, 2012 - Tue Dec 4, 2012
Description: 

Wed Dec 5 ,  2012

All day   End of Program and Online Evaluation 2
Wed Dec 5, 2012 - Thu Dec 6, 2012

Thu Dec 6,  2012

All day   End of Fall  Semester Party
Thu Dec 6, 2012 - Fri Dec 7, 2012

Thu Dec 13,  2012

All day   Last day of Fall Semester Classes
Thu Dec 13, 2012 - Fri Dec 14, 2012

Mon Dec 24,  2012

All day   Western Christmas (H)
Mon Dec 24, 2012 - Wed Dec 26, 2012

Tue Dec 25,  2012

All day   Western Christmas (H)
Mon Dec 24, 2012 - Wed Dec 26, 2012


